283mm
24m
16
9m
m
3mm
Dimensions
Order Code
EESN0103SUS
EESN0103SUS/S
EESN02-PSLR
EESN02-PSU
EESN02-SUS
EESN02-REC/WHT
EESN02-REC/CHM
EESN02-REC/BAS
EESN02-REC/SCH
Standard Warranty
3 Years3
Extended Warranty
5 Years5
| Doxa
IP20
Order Code Mode Power Lumen Trade Price
EESN0103SUS Emergency
Lighting
1W
3W
30lm
50lm £69.13
Doxa
Hanging exit sign with multiple mounting positions
Order Code Description Trade Price
EESN02-PSLR Exit Sign Left/Right £17.74
EESN02-PSU Exit Sign Up £17.74
EESN02-SUS Suspension kit £19.71
EESN02-REC/WHT Recessed kit, white £20.02
EESN02-REC/CHM Recessed kit, chrome £21.03
EESN02-REC/BAS Recessed kit, brass £31.03
EESN02-REC/SCH Recessed kit, satin chrome £21.03
5 mounting positions
Integrated mounting clips
Maintained or non-maintained operation
Different exit sign plates available
Available in self-test version
Spacing table
P39
33 +44 (0)1635 523 713
Battery warrantyYR
4
Order Code Mode Power Lumen Trade Price
EESN0103SUS/S Emergency
Lighting
1W
3W
30lm